Kit Highlights
 10 year warranty (conditions apply)
 7.0 kWh - 53 kWh total storage
 Suitable for grid-connect and off-grid applications
 Very high charge and discharge rates
 Powered by Sonnenschein Lithium batteries
 Faster to install than custom solutions
 Safe and proven technology - over 500,000

Managed with
Selectronic Certified
Inverters. (Solar
Hybrid and off-grid
systems)
Generic
AC Coupling.
(Solar Hybrid
only)
MG007048-L12 7.0 5.6 48V SPMC481 No 15kW 5kW
Sonnenschein
Lithium Iron
Phosphate
High Current.
1 A
MG014048-L12 14.0 11.2 48V
SPMC481,
SPMC482
No 15kW
5kW,
7.5kW
2 B
MG021048-L12 21.0 16.8 48V
SPMC481,
SPMC482
No 15kW
5kW,
7.5kW
3 C
MG021048-L12-3P 21.0 16.8 48V No
3 x SPMC481,
3 x SPMC482
45kW
15kW,
22.5kW
3 C
MG018120-L12 17.6 14.1 120V
SPMC1201,
SPLC1200
No
15kW,
30kW
7.5kW,
15kW
3 C
MG035120-L12 35.2 28.2 120V
SPMC1201,
SPLC1200,
SPLC1202
No
15kW,
30kW,
40kW
7.5kW,
15kW,
20kW
5 D
MG035120-L12-3P 35.2 28.2 120V No
3 x
SPMC1201
45kW 22.5kW 5 D1
MG053120-L12 53.0 42.4 120V
SPMC1201,
SPLC1200,
SPLC1202
No
15kW,
30kW,
40kW
7.5kW,
15kW,
20kW
8 E
MG053120-L12-3P 53.0 42.4 120V No
SPMC1201,
SPLC1200
45kW,
90kW